
Monthly Theme:

MOVE

Connect
Contribute
Feel
Grow
Move
Reflect

“By all these lovely
tokens, September days
are here, with summer’s

best of weather and
autumn’s best of cheer.”

— H.H. Jackson

Resident Birthdays
Joyce D. 9/4
Betty H. 9/8
Mary P. 9/15
Rosalie L. 9/27

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Church Service &
Hymn Sing Alongs [AR]

9:30

iN2L: Singalongs with Susie Q
[AR]

11:00

Scenic Bus Drive1:00
Smartie Pants Sunday [TR]1:00
Bingo [DR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sing-along with
Joe [AR]

10:00

Masterpiece Monday [LR]2:00
Movie Monday [TR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Church with
Chaplin Jonathan

9:30

Exercise-Latin Chair Dancing
[TR]

10:00

Men's Club10:00
Bingo [DR]1:30
Courtyard Connection2:00
Creative Corner [DR]3:00
Sundown Slowdown [AR]5:30
iN2L: Inspirational Music [AR]6:00

Whimsical Wednesday
Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sit and Be Fit [TR]9:30
Church Service - Pastor
Rueben & Pastor Neil [LR]

10:30

Therapy with Jody from
Genesis [LR]

2:00

It's Game Time [DR]3:00
Wacky Wednesday [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Morning Stretches
[TR]

10:00

This Day in History [TR]10:45
Thymeless- Refreshments
[DR]

1:00

Spark3:00
Concert In The Park6:15
Bible Study with Linda [LR]6:30

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercise -
Resident's Choice [TR]

10:00

Travelogue- iN2L [TR]10:45
Friday Flick [TR]1:30
Get Jazzed W/ Jaz [LR]1:45
Music Memories [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Chair Chi [TR]10:00
Holy Apostle for Communion
[LR]

10:45

Bookmarks [TR]1:00
Saturday Social [DR]2:00
Saturday Sing-a-Long [DR]3:00

Grandparent's Day
Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Church Service & Hymn Sing
Alongs [AR]

9:30

iN2L: Singalongs with Susie Q
[AR]

11:00

Scenic Bus Drive1:00
Smartie Pants Sunday [TR]1:00
Bingo [DR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sing-along with
Joe [AR]

10:00

Masterpiece Monday [LR]2:00
Movie Monday [TR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercise-Latin
Chair Dancing [TR]

10:00

Men's Club10:00
Pet Therapy/Bird Style [LR]1:45
iN2L: Trivia2:00
Creative Corner - Bird Feeders
[DR]

3:00

Sundown Slowdown [AR]5:30
iN2L: Inspirational Music [AR]6:00
Orchard Church [LR]6:30

Whimsical Wednesday
Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sit and Be Fit [TR]9:30
Church Service - Pastor
Rueben & Pastor Neil [LR]

10:30

Therapy with Jody from
Genesis [LR]

2:00

It's Game Time [DR]3:00
Wacky Wednesday [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Morning Stretches
[TR]

10:00

This Day in History [TR]10:45
Making Dog Treats for Animal
Shelter [DR]

1:00

Spark3:00
Concert In The Park6:15
Bible Study with Linda [LR]6:30

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercise -
Resident's Choice [TR]

10:00

Travelogue- iN2L [TR]10:45
Entertainment with David [LR]1:30
Pet Therapy [LR]1:30
Friday Flick [TR]2:30
Music Memories [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Chair Chi [TR]10:00
Holy Apostle for Communion
[LR]

10:45

Bookmarks [TR]1:00
Saturday Social [DR]2:00
Saturday Sing-a-Long [DR]3:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Church Service &
Hymn Sing Alongs [AR]

9:30

iN2L: Singalongs with Susie Q
[AR]

11:00

Scenic Bus Drive1:00
Smartie Pants Sunday [TR]1:00
Bingo [DR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sing-along with
Joe [AR]

10:00

Masterpiece Monday [LR]2:00
Movie Monday [TR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercise-Latin
Chair Dancing [TR]

10:00

Men's Club10:00
Bingo [DR]1:30
iN2L: Trivia2:00
Creative Corner [DR]3:00
Creative Corner - Sunflower
Art [DR]

3:00

Sundown Slowdown [AR]5:30
iN2L: Inspirational Music [AR]6:00

Whimsical Wednesday
Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sit and Be Fit [TR]9:30
Church Service - Pastor
Rueben & Pastor Neil [LR]

10:30

Therapy with Jody from
Genesis [LR]

2:00

It's Game Time [DR]3:00
Wacky Wednesday [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Morning Stretches
[TR]

10:00

This Day in History [TR]10:45
Thymeless- Refreshments
[DR]

1:00

Spark3:00
Concert In The Park6:15
Bible Study with Linda [LR]6:30

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercising through
the seasons [TR]

10:00

Travelogue- iN2L [TR]10:45
Friday Flick [TR]1:30
Larry B. Music/Entertainment3:00
Music Memories [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Chair Chi [TR]10:00
McHenry River Walk Outing10:30
Holy Apostle for Communion
[LR]

10:45

Bookmarks [TR]1:00
Saturday Social [DR]2:00
Saturday Sing-a-Long [DR]3:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Church Service &
Hymn Sing Alongs [AR]

9:30

iN2L: Singalongs with Susie Q
[AR]

11:00

Scenic Bus Drive1:00
Smartie Pants Sunday [TR]1:00
Bingo [DR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sing-along with
Joe [AR]

10:00

Masterpiece Monday [LR]2:00
Movie Monday [TR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercise-Latin
Chair Dancing [TR]

10:00

Men's Club10:00
Bingo [DR]1:30
iN2L: Trivia2:00
Creative Corner [DR]3:00
Sundown Slowdown [AR]5:30
iN2L: Inspirational Music [AR]6:00

Whimsical Wednesday
Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sit and Be Fit [TR]9:30
Church Service - Pastor
Rueben & Pastor Neil [LR]

10:30

Therapy with Jody from
Genesis [LR]

2:00

It's Game Time [DR]3:00
Mark Hoffman on Piano3:00
Wacky Wednesday [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Morning Stretches
[TR]

10:00

This Day in History [TR]10:45
Oktoberfest Celebration! [DR]11:30
Spark3:00
Concert In The Park6:15
Bible Study with Linda [LR]6:30

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Exercise -
Resident's Choice [TR]

10:00

Travelogue- iN2L [TR]10:45
Friday Flick [TR]1:30
Music Memories [AR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Chair Chi [TR]10:00
Holy Apostle for Communion
[LR]

10:45

Bookmarks [TR]1:00
Saturday Social [DR]2:00
Saturday Sing-a-Long [DR]3:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Church Service &
Hymn Sing Alongs [AR]

9:30

iN2L: Singalongs with Susie Q
[AR]

11:00

Scenic Bus Drive1:00
Smartie Pants Sunday [TR]1:00
Bingo [DR]6:00

Rise & Shine [DR]8:30
Current Events
[AR]

9:00

Sing-along with
Joe [AR]

10:00

Masterpiece Monday [LR]2:00
Movie Monday [TR]6:00

SEP 2019
calendar & activities Fox Point Embrace Calendar

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY


	Resident Birthdays

